


PART NUMBER	ITEM	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY
P4000314P	1	GIG CASTING	1
067138P	2	PIN, 5/16" DIA	2
P4000087P	3	POLE, 3" DIAMETER	1
P4002208P	4	BUCKLE	1
P4000311P	5	SADDLE BASE	1
P4000066P	6	SADDLE CAP	1
P4000086P	7	TOP RING	1
P4002265P	8	LABEL	1
058491P	9	HH CAP SCR, 1/2-13 X 1.75	2
056587P	10	LOCKWASHER, 1/2 MED	2
056122P	11	HH BOLT 3/8-16 X 3-1/2	2
059440P	12	3/8-16UNC CONELOCK NUT	3
059713P	13	MACH BOLT 3/8-16 X 3	1
P4001934P	14	LINK	2
P4001935P	15	SPACER	1
P4001947P	16	STRAP AND BINDER	1
055574P	17	3/8" PLAIN WASHER	2

CHANCE		 <b>HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS</b> <small>POWER SYSTEMS, INC.</small>	
<small>CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT LAWS.</small>		<b>TITLE</b> <b>TRANSFORMER</b> <b>GIN</b>	
		<small>SIZE</small> B <small>DWG NO.</small> SA4001938 <small>DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING</small>	<small>CAT / PART / ASSY NO.</small> T400-1938 <small>DRN BY</small> RAM <small>DATE</small> 3/28/17